
ROUTE NO.14 BUS 2578-GREEN FROG  
7:17 STEPHEN & PATRICIA (PS,SL,CS)  
7:19 4TH & STEPHEN (PS,SL,CS) 
7:21 4TH & KATHRYN (PS,SL,CS)  
7:23 4th & SOUTHVIEW at stop sign (PS,SL,CS)  
7:24 4TH & JAMES (PS,SL,CS) 
7:25 SOUTHVIEW & SOUTHBEND (PS,SL,CS)  
7:26 CHERYL & DONITA (PS,SL,CS)  
7:27 CHERYL & THOMAS (PS,SL,CS) 
7:28 ALAN & ELAINE (PS,SL,CS) 
7:29 ELIZABETH & CHERYL (PS,SL,CS) 
7:30 ELAINE & WESTMAR (PS,SL,CS) 
7:31 TRAVIS & COUNTRY CLUB (PS,SL,CS) 
7:32 1004 COUNTRY CLUB DR (PS,SL,CS) 
7:33 WESTWOOD & RIDGEWAY (PS,SL,CS) 
7:34 MIDDLE OF PINEHURST (PS,SL,CS) 
7:35 CUMBERLAND & WESTWOOD (PS,SL,CS) 
7:36 JOHN DEERE LANE AT DRIVEWAY (PS,SL,CS)  
7:37 COUNTRY CLUB & DEVITO (PS,SL,CS)  
7:38 COUNTRY CLUB & PEARL (PS,SL,CS) 
7:39 STEPPING STONES – 550 S 4th (PS,SL,CS)  
7:43 109 “C” ST (PS,SL,CS) 
7:44 E LYON & KENNEDY (PS,SL,CS)  
7:46 DROP PARKSIDE GIVE SL,CS TO 68  

 


